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Pendant Fixture • Suspension

LOFT

P14327BK

Description

• �Pendant Fixture With Matte Black Metal Shade 
Suspension  avec abat-jour en métal noir mat

Structure Finish • Fini structure

Matte Black 
Noir mat

shade Finish • Fini abat-jour

Black with Golg Interior 
Noir et intérieur doré

Bulb • Ampoule

Incandescent Incandescente

A19 • 60W

Not Included Non incluse
75" Max. 
1905 mm

15¾" 
400 mm

14¼" 
362 mm


